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HIT 
ROBUST & PRECISE FOR LARGE FORMAT TILES

CLUB ENTER AND DISCOVER
ALL OF THE ADVANTAGES

TURN YOUR TOOLS INTO MONEY

FREE EXTENDED WARRANTY

EXCLUSIVE PROMOTIONS AND NEWS

FREE PASSES TO TRADE EXHIBITIONS AND EVENTS

RUBI PRODUCTS CERTIFIED TRAINING

EXCLUSIVE CONTESTS AND DRAWS FOR MEMBERS

PT RUBI PORTUGAL
Rua da Ribeira de Eiras, S/N, Armazém B
Ponte de Eiras
3020-324 Coimbra - PORTUGAL
T. 351 239 492 430
F. 351 239 492 431
rubiportugal@rubi.com

FR RUBI FRANCE S.A.R.L.
Immeuble Oslo
19 Avenue de Norvège
91953 LES ULIS - FRANCE
T. 33 1 69 18 17 85
F. 33 1 69 18 17 89
rubifrance@rubi.com

US RUBI TOOLS USA Inc.
3980 W 104th St Suite 6, 
Hialeah, FLORIDA 33018 USA
P. 1 305 715 9892
F. 1 305 715 9898
rubitools.usa@rubi.com

CA RUBI CANADA
Anjou, QC H1J 2T4

RU RUBI ROSSIA
моб. +7 903 153 30 46
тел.: +34 936806500
факс: +34 936806501
rubirossia@rubi.com

TR RUBI TÜRKIYE
Demir Makine Ticaret Ve Sanayi Ltd. Şti.
Emekyemez Mah. Tersane Cd. No.114 
Karaköy / İstanbul - Türkiye - Turkey
T. (212) 237-2224
F. (212) 237-2252
rubiturkiye@rubi.com

DE

AT

RUBI DEUTSCHLAND GmbH
Krahnendonk 89
41066 Mönchengladbach
DEUTSCHLAND
T. 49 (0) 2161 478 12 60
F. 49 (0) 2161 478 12 69
rubideutschland@rubi.com

NL

LU

BE

RUBI BENELUX BV.
Weidehek, 70
4824 AS BREDA
NEDERLAND
T. 31 (0) 76 57 29 200
F. 31 (0) 76 57 20 190
rubibenelux@rubi.com

IT ITALIA
T. 800 788278
F. 800 788279
commerciale@rubi.com

IN RUBI INDIA
Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri (East)
Mumbai-400059, India.
T. +91 22 67587457 60
rubiwestindia@rubi.com

MA RUBI MAROC
Indusmat S.A.R.L
1075, Bd. Mohamed VI Rés. Fath Zhar
MAGASIN: 103 - Casablanca
Maroc - Morocco
T. +212 22.37.80.22
F. +212 22.97.80.49
rubimaroc@rubi.com

CN Suzhou Rubi Technologies Co. ,Ltd.
Block 2, No.86, Tinghe Road, SIP, Suzhou City, Jiangsu 
Province, China
Zip Code: 215121
中国江苏省苏州工业园区亭和路86号2号厂房  
苏州瑞比机电科技有限公司 
邮政编码: 215121
Tel: 86 512 66626100

PL RUBI POLSKA Sp. z o.o.
ul. Karczunkowska 43
02-871 Warszawa
POLSKA
T. +48 (0) 226 44 51 61
F. +48 (0) 226 44 58 45
rubipolska@rubi.com

MX GERMANS BOADA MEXICO 
Av. Industria Moderna #2001 Bodega 82,
El Cerrito, CP 76240,
El marqués, QRO
T:+52 55 5592 4907
T: +52 55 5592 5386
mexico@rubi.com

CO RUBI COLOMBIA

Bogotà D.C. COLÒMBIA
T. (+ 571) 749 85 08

CL RUBI CHILE
GERMANS BOADA S.A.

Los Condes (Santiago de Chile) CHILE
T. (+562) 3339 9193
T. (+569) 9799 9574 
rubichile@rubi.com

AE

UK

IE

RUBI UK LTD.
Units 16 & 17, Easter Park,
Ferry Lane
Rainham, Essex
RM13 9BP - UNITED KINGDOM
P. 44 (0) 1708559609
F. 44 (0) 1708553813
rubiuk@rubi.com

RUBI MIDDLE EAST
P.O. Box 507070, Unit 08A, Level 7,
Al Fattan Currency House-Tower 1,
Dubai IFC, Dubai, United Arab Emirates
nkhan@rubi.com
T. +971 52 969 7852

P. 1866 898 7924
F. 1305 715 9898
rubicanada@rubi.com
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CLUB ENTER AND DISCOVER
ALL OF THE ADVANTAGES
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Barcelona
Pol. Can Rosés,
Avda. Olimpíades 89-91, P.O.BOX 14
08191 RUBI (Barcelona) SPAIN
T. 34 936 80 65 00
F. 34 936 80 65 01
info@rubi.com

Madrid
Thomas Edison 4 Bloque 2
Planta 1 Oficina 2110
T. 34 914 99 48 63
28521 Rivas Vaciamadrid SPAIN
F. 34 914 99 48 70
rubimadrid@rubi.com

GERMANS BOADA S.A.
rubi.com

After Sales Service
aftersales@rubi.com
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ES Para el corte frecuente de todo tipo de baldosa cerámica. Sistema Magnet. 

EN For frequent cutting of all types of tiles. MAGNET system. 

FR Pour la coupe fréquente de tous types de carreaux en céramique. Système MAGNET 

CT Per al tall freqüent de tot tipus de rajola ceràmica. Sistema Magnet. 

PT Para o corte frequente de todo o tipo de cerâmica. Sistema Magnet. 

IT Per il taglio frequente di ogni tipo di formato ceramico. Sistema Magnet. 

DE Für das regelmäßige Schneiden aller Fliesenarten. MAGNET-System. 

NL Voor het regelmatig snijden van alle soorten tegels. MAGNET systeem.

PL Do intensywnych cięć wszelkiego rodzaju płytek. System MAGNET. 

RU Для интенсивной резки любого типа керамики. Магнитная система. Резка и разлом одной рукой. 

FI Kaikenlaisten laattojen toistuvaan leikkaamiseen. MAGNET-järjestelmä. 

HU Minden típusú kerámia lap gyakori vágásához. Mágneses rendszer.

RO Pentru tăierea frecventă a tuturor tipurilor de plăci. Sistemul MAGNET. 

HR Za često rezanje svih vrsta pločica. Sistem na MAGNET. 

BG За интензивно рязане на всички видове плочки. Магнитна система. 

ES Operable con una sola mano. Mejor visibilidad en el rallado. 

EN One-handed use. Great visibility during scoring. 

FR Permet le travail d’une seule main. Grande visibilité du traçage de la molette.

CT Operable amb una sola mà. Millor visibilitat durant el ratllat. 

PT Operável com uma só mão. Melhor visibilidade da riscagem. 

IT Utilizzo con una sola mano. Migliore visibilità della linea di taglio. 

DE Einhändiger Gebrauch. Großen Überblick während des Schneidens Stabile.

NL Met één hand te bedienen. Goede zichtbaarheid tijdens het snijden. 

PL Obsługa jednoręczna. Doskonała widzialność linii przy nacinaniu. 

RU Резка и разлом одной рукой. Улучшенная видимость при разметке и разломе. 

FI Yksikätinen käyttö. Hyvä näkyvyys leikkauskohtaan. 

HU Egy kézzel kezelhető. Karcolásnál  jó láthatóság. 

RO Utilizare cu o singură mână. Vizibilitate mare în timpul tăierii. 

HR Jednoručna upotreba. Dobra vidljivost tijekom bodovanja. 

BG За работа с една ръка. Много добра видимост по време на рязане. 

ES Guías macizas de Ø 20mm, cromadas y rectificadas con tratamiento anticorrosivo. 

EN Solid Ø20mm guides made of steel, chromed and rectified with anti-corrosion treatment. 

FR Guides renforcés de Ø20 mm, chromés avec traitement anticorrosion. 

CT Guies massisses de Ø 20mm, cromades i rectificades amb tractament anticorrosiu. 

PT Guias maciças de ø 22mm, cromadas e rectificadas com tratamento anti-corrosivo. 

IT Guide in acciaio Ø20mm, cromate e rettificate, con trattamento anticorrosivo. 

DE Mit Korrosionsschutz behandelte Ø20mm Führungen aus verchromtem Stahl. 

NL Stevige verchroomd stalen geleidestangen van Ø20mm met antiroestbehandeling. 

PL Lite stalowe prowadnice Ø20 mm, chromowane i szlifowane, zabezpieczone antykorozyjnie. 

RU Цельностальные направляющие Ø20мм, хромированные, калиброванные с антикоррозийной 
обработкой. 

FI Kiinteät Ø20 mm teräksiset, kromatut ohjaimet korroosionestokäsittelyllä. 

HU 0 mm átmérőjű masszív, krómozott, korrózió álló sínek. 

RO Ghidaje solide de Ø20 mm din oțel, cromate și rectificate cu tratament anti-coroziune. 

HR Čvrsti vodiči Ø20mm izrađeni od čelika, kromirani i ispravljeni antikorozivnim postupkom. 

BG Солидни Ф 20 mm стоманени водачи, хромирани  с антикорозионна защита. 

ES Tope lateral milimetrado para cortes repetitivos y a 45º. 

EN Millimetric lateral stop for repetitive and 45º cuts.  

FR Butée latérale millimétrée pour les  coupes en diagonales et répétitives. 

CT Topall lateral mil·limetrat per a talls repetitius i a 45º.

PT Tope lateral milimétrico para cortes repetitivos e a 45º 

IT Battuta laterale millimetrata per realizzare tagli ripetitivi a 45º

DE Seitlicher Anschlag mit mm Skala für Längs- und 45°-Schnitte

NL Afstelhaak voor repeterende rechte en 45º sneden. 

PL Przymiar boczny z podziałką milimetrową do cięć seryjnych i pod kątem 45º  

RU Миллиметрованная линейка и угольник для резки под 45º. 

FI Millimetriasteikolla varustettu sivuohjain toistuville ja 45º leikkauksille. 

HU Milliméteres vonalzó ismételt és 45º-os vágásokhoz. 

RO Opritor lateral pentru tăieri repetitive și de 45 °

HR Milimetarsko bočno zaustavljanje za repetitivne i 45º rezove. 

BG Милиметров, страничен ограничител за повтарящи се и 45 ° срезове. 

HIT 
ROBUST & PRECISE, FOR LARGE FORMAT TILES
PRODUCT
INFORMATION

HIT-1200 N

HIT-1200 N WITH BAG

– 26961

REF

26962

120 cm
47”

120 cm
47”

85x85 cm
33x33”

3-15 mm
1/8 - 9/16” 

800 kg
1764 Lb

1

1√ 85x85 cm
33x33”

3-15 mm
1/8 - 9/16” 

800 kg
1764 Lb

24

24

HIT-1000 N

HIT-1000 N WITH BAG

– 

– 

26992

26999

100 cm
40”

100 cm
40”

70x70 cm
28x28”

3-15 mm
1/8 - 9/16” 

800 kg
1764 Lb

1

1√ 70x70 cm
28x28”

3-15 mm
1/8 - 9/16” 

800 kg
1764 Lb

24

24

HIT-850 N 26963 85 cm
34”

160x60 cm
24x24”

3-15 mm
1/8 - 9/16” 

800 kg
1764 Lb

28

120 cm
47”

85x85 cm
33x33”

3-15 mm
1/8 - 9/16”

800 kg
1764 Lb

1 3 4 52
Cut & Drill

Prepare Set Grout Clean

FAST MAGNET
OPERATIONAL

SYSTEM

INCREASED POWER.
CUTS ALL 

MATERIALS

CUTTING
VISIBILITY

CHROMED
RECTIFIED

ANTI-CORROSION
ONE-HAND
OPERATION

INCLUDED

Ø COMPATIBLE WITH:
6 mm, 8 mm, 10 mm, 18 mm, 22 mm

ref.01907 1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”, 3/4”, 7/8”
Ø 22 mm

Ø 7/8”


